MSA 6.5 kVA

Stromaggregat bis 6.5 kVA

Anschlisse

Antriebsart

Baubreite
Dauerleistung 230 V
Dauerleistung 400 V
Eigengewicht

Hohe Transportstellung
LxBxH

Lange Transportstellung
Maximalleistung 230 V
Maximalleistung 400 V
Tankinhalt

Verbrauch

1x230V/10/16 A

Schuko /1 x230V/16 A
Schuko /1 x 400 V/16 A

CEE

Diesel
0,615 m

2,3 kVA

5,2 kVA
215,5 kg
0,96 m

99 x 61,5 x 96 cm
0,99 m

2,3 kVA

6,5 kVA
27,0 |/Diesel
1,2 1/h
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Stromaggregat bis 6.5 kVA
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